
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Knox Heston JCN 182.0 0.0

2 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 0.0

3 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 0.0

4 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 0.0

5 Trevor Kelley JCN 187.0 0.0

5 Gage Fields McLouth High School 187.0 0.0

7 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 0.0

8 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 190.0 0.0

9 Nolan Horner Riverside Cyclones 191.0 0.0

10 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 192.3 0.0

11 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 194.0 0.0

12 Mike  Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 0.0

12 Levi Punches Osage city high school 195.0 0.0

14 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 0.0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Knox Heston JCN 182.0 0.0

2 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 0.0

3 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 0.0

4 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 0.0

5 Trevor Kelley JCN 187.0 0.0

5 Gage Fields McLouth High School 187.0 0.0

7 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 190.0 0.0

9 Nolan Horner Riverside Cyclones 191.0 0.0

10 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 192.3 0.0

11 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 194.0 0.0

12 Mike  Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 0.0

12 Levi Punches Osage city high school 195.0 0.0

14 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 0.0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Knox Heston JCN 182.0 0.0

2 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 0.0

3 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 0.0

4 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 0.0

5 Trevor Kelley JCN 187.0 0.0

5 Gage Fields McLouth High School 187.0 0.0

7 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 0.0

8 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 190.0 0.0

9 Nolan Horner Riverside Cyclones 191.0 0.0

10 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 192.3 0.0

11 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 194.0 0.0

12 Mike  Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 0.0

12 Levi Punches Osage city high school 195.0 0.0

14 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 0.0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Knox Heston JCN 182.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 0.0 0

3 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 0.0 0

4 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 0.0 0

5 Trevor Kelley JCN 187.0 0.0 0

5 Gage Fields McLouth High School 187.0 0.0 0

7 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 0.0 0

8 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 190.0 0.0 0

9 Nolan Horner Riverside Cyclones 191.0 0.0 0

10 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 192.3 0.0 0

11 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 194.0 0.0 0

12 Mike  Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 0.0 0

12 Levi Punches Osage city high school 195.0 0.0 0

14 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 190.0 0.0

13 Gage Fields McLouth High School 187.0 0.0

21 Nolan Horner Riverside Cyclones 191.0 0.0

40 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 0.0

41 Levi Punches Osage city high school 195.0 0.0

46 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 194.0 0.0

54 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 0.0

58 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 0.0

60 Mike  Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 195.0 0.0

64 Knox Heston JCN 182.0 0.0

67 Trevor Kelley JCN 187.0 0.0

77 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

89 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 192.3 0.0

107 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 0.0


